
TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

VOLTAGEHALO LEDMODEL # FIXTURE HEIGHT

METALBALL OVAL

Metalball OVAL - 120V

Suspension
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DESigNS MODEL TECHNICAL .  DIMENSION & FRAME CoLoR HALo. LED

SNowBALL/CoLoRBALL
DoUBLE

SNowBALL /  CoLoRBALL

SNowBALL /  CoLoRBALL

SNowBALL /
CoLoRBALL

HL 18
HL 24
HL 30

HL 12
HL 15
HL 20

wL/PL 1
wL/PL 3
wL/PL 5

TL 1
TL 2
TL 3
TL 5

fL 7
fL 9

cm (31.5" x **")
cm (35.4" x **")
cm (78.7" x **")

3 mm - inox
(0.12")

cm (47.2" x 19.7") 
cm (51.2" x 23.6") 
cm (55.1" x 7.9")

cm

3 mm - inox
(0.12")

cm (7.9" x 7.9")
cm (11.8" x 7.9")
cm (11.8" x 9.8")

3 mm - inox
(0.12")

cm (19.7")
cm (19.7")
cm  (19.7")
cm  (27.6")

cm  (63")
cm  (66.9")

3 mm - inox
(0.12")
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Ø
Ø
Ø

Ø
Ø
Ø

Ø
Ø
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80
90

120

120
130
140

20
30
30

x
x
x

**
**
**

50
60
70

**

20
20
25

50
50
50
70

160
170

1   3   4   5
7  8   9   11

12 13 14 16

1   3   4   5
7  8   9   11

12 13 14 16

1   3   4   5
7  8   9   11

12 13 14 16

1   3   4   5
7  8   9   11

12 13 14 16

DESigNS MODEL TECHNICAL .  DIMENSION & FRAME CoLoR HALo. LED

SoLE

STARDUST

STARDUST

STARDUST

STARDUST oBjECT

wL/PL 1
wL/PL 3
wL/PL 5
wL/PL 7

HL Ø 14
HL Ø 24
HL Ø 29
HL Ø 38

PL/wL Ø 14
PL/wL Ø 24
PL/wL Ø 29
PL/wL Ø 38

TL Ø 38

fL Ø 38

TL Ø 14
TL Ø 24
TL Ø 29
TL Ø 38

cm (5.9" x 4.3")
cm (11.8" x 4.7")
cm (15.7" x 4.7")
cm (19.7" x 5.1")

alu

cm (5.5" x **")
cm (9.4" x **")
cm (11.4" x **")
cm (15" x **")

cm (5.5" x 7.9")
cm (9.4" x 7.1")
cm (11.4" x 7.9")
cm (15.4" x 9.4")

cm (15" x 31.5")

cm (15" x 66.9")

cm (5.5" x 6.3")
cm (9.4" x 5.5")
cm (11.4" x 6.7")
cm (15" x 8.7")

1
3
5
7

3w /    50 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED

12w / 200 x miNi-LED

3w /   50 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED

12w / 200 x miNi-LED

12w / 200 x miNi-LED

12w / 200 x miNi-LED

3w /   50 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED
6 w / 100 x miNi-LED

12w / 200 x miNi-LED

x
x
x
x
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V
V
V
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15
30
40
50

14
24
29
38

14
24
29
39

38

38

14
24
29
38

11
12
12
13

**
**
**
**

20
18
20
24

80

170

16
14
17
22

white, warm white

white, warm white

white, warm white

white, warm white
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Technical data page 136 – 172
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CoLoRS

2 7 223 104 155 18

jEwEL /  TiARA DT /  kRiSTALHANgERS /  TRimmiNgS /  kRiSTALL HÄNgER /  PAmPiLLES

2 147 233 1584 185 229 10

jEwEL DiAmoND /  TiARA DiAmoND

2 3

SwEET /  STRAwBERRy gSw

2 84 95 107 15

SNowBALL gSN

1

CoLoRBALL gSN

1384 1495 16117 12

mURRiNi mETALBALL PmB 

19

PAPiLLoN /PAPiLLoN iRi gPP

2 29

BREEzE BRm TREE TRm

BUBBLES gBU

L Ø 12 Cm, m Ø 10 Cm, S Ø 8 Cm, xS Ø 6 Cm

xSL m S

RiDDLE gRi

L

RoCk gRo
gUiRLANDE
ggU-2 fLAg gfL 

wiNg gwi-1

L Ø 12-6 Cm

EDEN /  LiANE
gED 1 

PENNE /BLADE
CALyPSo gPE-1 fLowER LARgE gBf HooD gHo

jEwEL gCy

2

2 2

5 15 18 22 1

De in deze catalogus afgebeelde kleuren kunnen  
iets afwijken van de werkelijke kleuren van de  
verlichtingsarmaturen. Harco Loor Design B.V.
behoudt zich het recht voor om haar eigen modellen 
zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving te wijzigen.

we reserve the right to technical or aesthetic  
modifications. Please allow for color  
discrepancies between the illustrations in  
this catalogue and the actual products.
Harco Loor Design B.V. reserves the right to  
introduce any changes to its own models,
without prior notice.

Technische und formale Änderungen vorbehalten.
Die in diesem katalog gedruckten farben können von
den tatsächlichen farben der Lampen abweichen.
Harco Loor Design B.V. behält sich das Recht  
vor Änderungen vorzunehmen, ohne sofortige 
Benachrichtigung.

Sous réserve de modifications techniques et de 
forme. Les couleurs imprimées dans ce catalogue 
peuvent varier des couleurs réelles des lampes.
Harco Loor Design B.V. se réserve le droit d’apporter 
aux propres modèles, sans aucun préavis, n’importe 
quel modification qu’il retienne nécessaire.

Al onze designs worden in onze fabriek in  
Haarlem ontworpen en geproduceerd. Er worden 
uitsluitend kwalitatief hoogwaardige materialen  
als roestvaststaal en kristal gebruikt.

All our lighting fi xtures are designed and  
manufactured in our own factory in Haarlem,
the Netherlands. only high quality materials,
such as stainless steel and crystals are used.

Alle unsere Beleuchtungskörper werden in unserer 
fabrik in Haarlem, Niederlande entworfen und 
hergestellt. Es wird ausschließlich hochwertiges 
material, wie Edelstahl und kristal, verwendet.

Tous nous appareils sont conçus et fabriqués dans 
notre usine à Haarlem aux Pays-Bas. Nous utilisons 
exclusivement des matériaux de grande qualité,
comme inox et cristal.

Photography Pieter E. kamp
Saskia van Stegeren 
Liliane van kol

graphic Design Pascal Hogerheijde

Registered model – All rights reserved
Quality control label – ©2015

SHADE OPTIONS 
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WWW.HARCOLOORLIGHTING.COM
SCANGIFT®A BRAND

MODEL  -  METALBALL OVAL HL 20

LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS

DIMMING NOTE:

H = HALOGEN - 20 x 10W 12V G4   
or   
L = LED - 20 x 1.5W 12V  2700K WW
100 Lumens each LED    30,000 hours

HALOGEN VERSION - Dimmable with a Low-Voltage Electronic dimmer.
LED VERSION - Dimmable with a leading edge or trailing edge TRIAC dimmer.

A

140cm x 70cm
(55.1”L x 27.6”W)

SHADE COLOR

FIXTURE HEIGHT OPTIONS (A)

32 = 32” 
44 = 44”
56 = 56”
CH = Custom height available. Please contact our office.
NOTE 1: Suspension Rod is not field cuttable. 
NOTE 2: Height stated above may vary + - 1” - 4” due
to the fixture arms can be adjusted slightly as the fixture
is hand made and organic in shape. 
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